
−2.42

−2.00

 0.00

 2.00

 2.87

Pearson
residuals:

p−value =
0.12133

●● ●●

●●

●●●●

●●●●●●●●

●● ●●●●●●

●●●● ●●●●●●

AwayGoals
H

om
eG

oa
ls

6
5

4
3

2
1

0
0 1 2 3 456

−2.4

−2.0

 0.0

 2.0

−2.0

 0.0

 2.0

 2.9

P
ea

rs
on

re
si

du
al

s:

AwayGoals

H
om

eG
oa

ls
6

5
4

3
2

1
0

0 1 2 3 456


